EC Epic Burner System and Logs
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION  LIST PRICE
EC-48-10N ❖ 48" Vented Epic Burner System with Safety Pilot - NG $1,451.00
EC-48-10P ❖ 48" Vented Epic Burner System with Safety Pilot - LP $1,451.00
EC-60-10N ❖ 60" Vented Epic Burner System with Safety Pilot - NG $1,537.00
EC-60-10P ❖ 60" Vented Epic Burner System with Safety Pilot - LP $1,537.00
EC Mammoth Pine Logs Only
MP-48 ❖ 48" Mammoth Pine Logs $1,453.00
MP-60 ❖ 60" Mammoth Pine Logs $1,681.00
G47 Burner System with Rumford Style Gas Logs
GR47-18/20-AN ❖ 18" Vented Burner with Safety Pilot - NG $805.00
GR47-18/20-AP ❖ 18" Vented Burner with Safety Pilot - LP $805.00
GR47-24-AN ❖ 24" Vented Burner with Safety Pilot - NG $867.00
GR47-24-AP ❖ 24" Vented Burner with Safety Pilot - LP $867.00
GR47-18/20-02N 18" Vented Burner with Electronic Valve and On/Off
Remote - NG $1,382.00
GR47-18/20-02P 18" Vented Burner with Electronic Valve and On/Off
Remote - LP $1,382.00
GR47-24/30-02N 24" Vented Burner with Electronic Valve and On/Off
Remote - NG $1,445.00
GR47-24/30-02P 24" Vented Burner with Electronic Valve and On/Off
Remote - LP $1,445.00
G47 Rumford Style Logs Only
RUO-18/20 18" Rural Oak Logs $356.00
RUO-24 24" Rural Oak Logs $422.00
RUSO-18/20 18" Rural Split Logs $410.00
RUSO-24 24" Rural Split Logs $482.00
RUA-18/20 18" Rural Aged Oak Logs $257.00
RUA-24 24" Rural Aged Oak Logs $280.00
Prices Reflect 1/1/22 Pricing
MP
Mammoth Pine Logs
RUSO
Rural Split Oak Logs
GR47-24
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
    ❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELATIONS                       RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044      Fax: 800-243-8341     raymurray.com   1 8 7
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
G31 3-Tiered Burner System and Logs
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION  LIST PRICE
Match Lit Without Valve
G31-18/20N 18" Vented Burner, 55,000 btu - NG $1,078.00
G31-24/30N 24" Vented Burner, 65,000 btu - NG $1,125.00
G31-33/39N ❖ 33" Vented Burner, 85,000 btu - NG $1,273.00
Safety Pilot Burners
G31-18/20-AN 18" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot, 55,000 btu - NG $1,382.00
G31-18/20-AP ❖ 18" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot, 40,000 btu - LP $1,382.00
G31-24/30-AN 24" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot, 65,000 btu - NG $1,429.00
G31-24/30-AP 24" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot, 50,000 btu - LP $1,429.00
G31-33/39-AN ❖ 33" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot, 85,000 btu - NG $1,576.00
G31-33/39-AP ❖ 33" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot, 60,000 btu - LP $1,576.00
Variable Remote Burners (-17)
G31-18/20-17N 18" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 55,000 btu - NG $1,686.00
G31-18/20-17P 18" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 40,000 btu - LP $1,686.00
G31-24/30-17N 24" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 65,000 btu - NG $1,734.00
G31-24/30-17P 24" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 50,000 btu - LP $1,734.00
G31-33/39-17N 33" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 85,000 btu - NG $1,881.00
G31-33/39-17P 33" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 60,000 btu - LP $1,881.00
Electronic Ignition Burners (-02)
G31-18/20-02N 18" Vented  Burner w/ Electronic Remote, 55,000 btu - NG $1,936.00
G31-18/20-02P 18" Vented  Burner w/ Electronic Remote, 40,000 btu - LP $1,936.00
G31-24/30-02N 24" Vented  Burner w/ Electronic Remote, 65,000 btu - NG $1,983.00
G31-24/30-02P 24" Vented  Burner w/ Electronic Remote, 50,000 btu - LP $1,983.00
G31-33/39-02N 33" Vented  Burner w/ Electronic Remote, 85,000 btu - NG $2,131.00
G31-33/39-02P 33" Vented  Burner w/ Electronic Remote, 60,000 btu - LP $2,131.00
Continued on next page
Prices Reflect 1/1/22 Pricing
Features:
• Advanced 3-Tiered Burner
• Porcelainized Reflective Front
Panel
• Custom Grate
• Bryte Coals
• Glowing Ember Sand (NG) or
Vermiculite (LP) Connector Kit
and Damper Clamp
G31
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
1 8 8     RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044      Fax: 800-243-8341      raymurray.com                    ❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
G31 3-Tiered Burner System and Logs cont.
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION  LIST PRICE
Electronic Variable Burners (-2v)
G31-18/20-2VTN 18" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Variable Remote,
55,000 btu - NG $1,957.00
G31-18/20-2VTP 18" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Variable Remote,
40,000 btu - LP $1,957.00
G31-24/30-2VTN 24" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Variable Remote,
65,000 btu - NG $2,003.00
G31-24/30-2VTP 24" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Variable Remote,
50,000 btu - LP $2,003.00
G31-33/39-2VTN 33" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Variable Remote,
75,000 btu - NG $2,152.00
G31-33/39-2VTP 33" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Variable Remote,
60,000 btu - LP $2,152.00
G31 Mountain Crest Gas Logs Only
MCO-18 18" Mountain Crest Oak Logs $405.00
MCO-24 24" Mountain Crest Oak Logs $458.00
MCO-30 30" Mountain Crest Oak Logs $532.00
MCO-33 33" Mountain Crest Oak Logs $582.00
MCO-39 39" Mountain Crest Oak Logs $659.00
MCS-18 18" Mountain Crest Split Oak Logs $421.00
MCS-24 24" Mountain Crest Split Oak Logs $479.00
MCS-30 30" Mountain Crest Split Oak Logs $555.00
MCS-33 33" Mountain Crest Split Oak Logs $607.00
MCS-39 39" Mountain Crest Split Oak Logs $685.00
NOTE: CHARRED OAK (CHD), CHARRED SPLIT (CHS), CHARRED AMERICAN OAK (CHAO),
CHARRED ROYAL ENGLISH OAK (CHB), CHARRED ANGEL OAK (CHNA) AND CHARRED
ANGEL SPLIT OAK (CHNS) ARE ALSO COMPATIBLE W/ G31 BURNER SYSTEM.
Prices Reflect 1/1/22 Pricing
MCO
Mountain Crest Oak
MCS
Mountain Crest Split
Oak
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
    ❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELATIONS                       RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044      Fax: 800-243-8341     raymurray.com   1 8 9
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
G52 Radiant Fyre Burner and Logs
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
Match Lit Without Valve
G52-18/20N 18" Vented Burner, 46,000 btu - NG $748.00
G52-18/20P ❖ 18" Vented Burner, 36,000 btu  - LP $748.00
G52-24/30N 24" Vented Burner, 55,000 btu - NG $811.00
G52-24/30P ❖ 24" Vented Burner, 46,000 btu - LP $811.00
Safety Pilot Burners
G52-18/20-AN ❖ 18" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot, 46,000 btu - NG $1,052.00
G52-18/20-AP ❖ 18" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot, 36,000 btu - LP $1,052.00
G52-24/30-AN 24" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot, 55,000 btu - NG $1,114.00
G52-24/30-AP 24" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot, 46,000 btu - LP $1,114.00
Variable Remote Burners (-17)
G52-18/20-17N 18" Vented Burner w/ Variable Valve & Remote,
46,000 btu - NG $1,356.00
G52-18/20-17P 18" Vented Burner w/ Variable Valve & Remote,
36,000 btu - LP $1,356.00
G52-24/30-17N 24" Vented Burner w/ Variable Valve & Remote,
55,000 btu - NG $1,419.00
G52-24/30-17P 24" Vented Burner w/ Variable Valve & Remote,
46,000 btu - LP $1,419.00
Electronic Ignition Remote Burners (-02)
G52-18/20-02N 18" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Valve & On/Off Remote,
46,000 btu - NG $1,606.00
G52-18/20-02P 18" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Valve & On/Off Remote,
36,000 btu - LP $1,606.00
G52-24/30-02N 24" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Valve & On/Off Remote,
55,000 btu - NG $1,669.00
G52-24/30-02P 24" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Valve & On/Off Remote,
46,000 btu - LP $1,669.00
Electronic Variable Burners (-2V)
G52-18/20-2VTN 18" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Variable Valve and
Remote, 46,000 btu - NG $1,626.00
G52-18/20-2VTP 18" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Variable Valve and
Remote, 36,000 btu - LP $1,626.00
G52-24/30-2VTN 24" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Variable Valve and
Remote, 55,000 btu - NG $1,690.00
G52-24/30-2VTP 24" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Variable Valve and
Remote, 46,000 btu - LP $1,690.00
Continued on next page
Prices Reflect 1/1/22 Pricing
G52 Burner System
Features:
• Advanced Radiant Fyre Burner
• Exclusive Radiant Stainless Steel
Booster Grid
• Platinum Embers, Glowing
Embers, Sand (NG) or
Vermiculite (LP)
• Connector Kit and Damper
Clamp
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
1 9 0     RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044      Fax: 800-243-8341      raymurray.com                    ❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
G52 Radiant Fyre Burner and Logs - Cont.
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
Charred Evergreen Oak
ENO-18 18" Charred Evergreen Oak Logs $511.00
ENO-24 24" Charred Evergreen Oak Logs $565.00
ENO-30 30" Charred Evergreen Oak Logs $674.00
Charred Evergreen Split Oak
ENS-18 18" Charred Evergreen Split Oak Logs $534.00
ENS-24 24" Charred Evergreen Split Oak Logs $596.00
ENS-30 30" Charred Evergreen Split Oak Logs $712.00
Colonial Oak
COLO-18 18" Colonial Oak Logs $490.00
COLO-24 24" Colonial Oak Logs $537.00
COLO-30 30" Colonial Oak Logs $641.00
Burnt Aspen
BTA-18 18" Burnt Aspen Logs $545.00
BTA-24 24" Burnt Aspen Logs $606.00
BTA-30 30" Burnt Aspen Logs $723.00
Prices Reflect 1/1/22 Pricing
ENO
Charred Evergreen Oak
ENS
Charred Evergreen Split
Oak
CLO
Colonial Oak
BTA
Burnt Aspen
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
    ❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELATIONS                       RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044      Fax: 800-243-8341     raymurray.com   1 9 1
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
P45 Dual Burner Flame Pan System and Logs
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
Match Lit Burners
P45-18N 18" Vented Burner, 43,000 btu - NG $289.00
P45-24N 24" Vented Burner, 65,000 btu - NG $312.00
P45-30N ❖ 30" Vented Burner, 84,000 btu - NG $350.00
NOTE: NO VALVE IS PRE-ASSEMBLED ON THE MATCHLIT BURNERS
Safety Pilot Burners
P45-18AN 18" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot, 43,000 btu - NG $555.00
P45-18AP ❖ 18" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot, 36,000 btu - LP $555.00
P45-24AN 24" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot, 65,000 btu - NG $578.00
P45-24AP ❖ 24" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot, 55,000 btu - LP $578.00
P45-30AN 30" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot, 84,000 btu - NG $616.00
P45-30AP ❖ 30" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot, 70,000 btu - LP $616.00
Variable Remote Burners (-17)
P45-18-17N 18" Vented Burner w/ Variable Valve & Remote,
43,000 btu - NG $852.00
P45-18-17P 18" Vented Burner w/ Variable Valve & Remote,
36,000 btu - LP $852.00
P45-24-17N 24" Vented Burner w/ Variable Valve & Remote,
65,000 btu - NG $875.00
P45-24-17P 24" Vented Burner w/ Variable Valve & Remote,
55,000 btu - LP $875.00
P45-30-17N 30" Vented Burner w/ Variable Valve & Remote,
84,000 btu - NG $912.00
P45-30-17P 30" Vented Burner w/ Variable Valve & Remote,
70,000 btu - LP $912.00
P45 Shoreline Gas Logs
SO-18 18" Shoreline Designer Oak Logs $333.00
SO-24 24" Shoreline Designer Oak Logs $377.00
SO-30 30" Shoreline Designer Oak Logs $485.00
SDW-18 18" Shoreline Driftwood Logs $236.00
SDW-24 24" Shoreline Driftwood Logs $266.00
SDW-30 ❖ 30" Shoreline Driftwood Logs $335.00
Fyre Spheres Only
FS5-18-EB 5" Epic Black Fyre Spheres $265.00
FS5-24-EB 5" Epic Black Fyre Spheres $359.00
FS5-30-EB 5" Epic Black Fyre Spheres $453.00
FS5-24-GS 5" Gray Stone Fyre Spheres $323.00
FS5-30-GS 5" Gray Stone Fyre Spheres $409.00
Prices Reflect 1/1/22 Pricing
P45-24A
SO
Shoreline Designer Oak
SDW
Shoreline Driftwood
FS5-xx-EB
Epic Black Fyre Spheres
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
1 9 2     RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044      Fax: 800-243-8341      raymurray.com                    ❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
Vented Burners Only – G4, G45 – RADCO – No Valve
Features:
G4 Series Glowing Ember Burner Systems Come w/ Custom Grate, Glowing Embers, Sand (NG)
or Vermiculite (LP), Flex Connector Kit, Burner Clips, Damper Clamp.
The G4 Series is available for Natural (NG) or Propane (LP) in 12" to 60" sets.
No Valve is Pre-Assembled.
Must Choose Logs to Complete Set.
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
G4-12N 12" Vented Standard Burner, 25,000 btu - NG $225.00
G4-12P 12" Vented Standard Burner, 25,000 btu - LP $225.00
G4-16/19N 16" Vented Standard Burner, 39,000 btu - NG $243.00
G4-16/19P ❖ 18" Vented Standard Burner, 39,000 btu - LP $243.00
G4-18/20N 18" Vented Standard Burner, 75,000 btu - NG $249.00
G4-18/20P 18" Vented Standard Burner, 50,000 btu - LP $249.00
G4-24N 24" Vented Standard Burner, 90,000 btu- NG $261.00
G4-24P 24" Vented Standard Burner, 65,000 btu- LP $261.00
G4-30N 30" Vented Standard Burner, 90,000 btu- NG $308.00
G4-36N* 36" Vented Standard Burner, 120,000 btu- NG $438.00
G4-42N* ❖ 42" Vented Standard Burner, 130,000 btu- NG $637.00
*Burner Includes Heavy Duty Grate.
Features:
G45 Series Triple T Burner Systems Come w/ Custom Grate, Glowing Embers, Sand (NG) or
Vermiculite (LP), Flex Connector Kit, Burner Clips, Damper Clamp. The G45 Series is available for
Natural or LP in 16" to 60" sets.  No Valve is pre-assembled.
G45-16/19N 16" Vented Standard Burner, 39,000 btu- NG $287.00
G45-18/20N 18" Vented Standard Burner, 75,000 btu- NG $297.00
G45-18/20P 18" Vented Standard Burner, 50,000 btu- LP $297.00
G45-24N 24" Vented Standard Burner, 90,000 btu- NG $320.00
G45-24P 24" Vented Standard Burner, 65,000 btu- LP $320.00
G45-30N 30" Vented Standard Burner, 90,000 btu- NG $377.00
G45-30P 30" Vented Standard Burner, 65,000 btu- LP $377.00
G45-36N* 36" Vented Standard Burner, 120,000 btu- NG $515.00
G45-36P* 36" Vented Standard Burner, 90,000 btu- LP $515.00
G45-42N* 42" Vented Standard Burner, 130,000 btu- NG $726.00
G45-42P* 42" Vented Standard Burner, 110,000 btu- LP $726.00
G45-48N* 48" Vented Standard Burner, 145,000 btu- NG $795.00
G45-48P* ❖ 48" Vented Standard Burner, 115,000 btu- LP $795.00
* Burner Includes Heavy Duty Grate.
Continued on next page
Prices Reflect 1/1/22 Pricing
G45-24N
G4-24N
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
    ❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELATIONS                       RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044      Fax: 800-243-8341     raymurray.com   1 9 3
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
Vented Burners Only – G4, G45 – RADCO – No Valve - Cont.
Features:
GX45 Series Triple T Burner Systems Come w/ Heavy Duty Grate, Glowing Embers, Sand (NG) or
Vermiculite (LP), Flex Connector Kit, Burner Clips, Damper Clamp. The GX45 Series is available for
Natural (NG) or Propane (LP) in 18" to 30" sets.  No Valve is pre-assembled.
Must Choose Logs to Complete Set
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
GX45-18/20N 18" Vented Standard Burner with Heavy Duty Grate,
75,000 btu- NG $328.00
GX45-18/20P ❖ 18” Vented Standard Burner with Heavy Duty Grate,
50,000 btu - LP $328.00
GX45-24N 24”  Vented Standard Burner with Heavy Duty Grate,
75,000 btu - NG $354.00
GX45-24P 24” Vented Standard Burner with Heavy Duty Grate,
75,000 btu - LP $354.00
GX45-30N 30” Vented Standard Burner with Heavy Duty Grate,
75,000 btu - NG $414.00
GX45-30P ❖ 30” Vented Standard Burner with Heavy Duty Grate,
75,000 btu - LP $414.00
Prices Reflect 1/1/22 Pricing
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
1 9 4     RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044      Fax: 800-243-8341      raymurray.com                    ❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
Safety Control Systems for G4 and G45 w/ No Valve
Pre-assembled
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION  LIST PRICE
SPK-26N Safety Pilot Kit (Low Profile) w/ Removable Knob
Handle -NG $192.00
SPK-26P Safety Pilot Kit (Low Profile) w/ Removable Knob
Handle - LP $192.00
APK-10N Automatic Pilot Kit w/ Basic Transmitter and Receiver
(High Capacity) -NG $784.00
APK-10P Automatic Pilot Kit w/ Basic Transmitter and Receiver
(High Capacity) - LP $784.00
APK-11N Automatic Pilot Kit w/ Basic Transmitter and Receiver -NG $567.00
APK-11P Automatic Pilot Kit w/ Basic Transmitter and Receiver - LP $567.00
APK-15N Automatic Pilot Kit w/ Basic Transmitter and Receiver,
Variable Flame Height -NG $628.00
APK-15P Automatic Pilot Kit w/ Basic Transmitter and Receiver,
Variable Flame Height - LP $628.00
APK-17N Automatic Pilot Kit w/ Basic Transmitter and Receiver
(Low Profile), Variable Flame Height -NG $496.00
APK-17P Automatic Pilot Kit w/ Basic Transmitter and Receiver (Low
Profile), Variable Flame Height -LP $496.00
EPK-1N Electronic Pilot Kit, w/ Basic Transmitter and Receiver, w/
Non-Standing Pilot -NG $726.00
EPK-1P Electronic Pilot Kit, w/ Basic Transmitter and Receiver, w/
Non-Standing Pilot - LP $726.00
EPK-2N Electronic Pilot Kit, with On/Off Basic Transmitter and
Receiver - NG $726.00
EPK-2P Electronic Pilot Kit, with On/Off Basic Transmitter and
Receiver - LP $726.00
EPK-2V-TR 110 Volt Powered Electronic, Non-Standing Pilot System
with Variable Flame Height Control - NG $904.00
EPK-2VP-TR ❖ 110 Volt Powered Electronic, Non-Standing Pilot System
with Variable Flame Height Control - LP $904.00
AV-17 On/Off Valve - Breakaway Stem and Round Knob $70.00
AV-18 On/Off Valve - Angular Valve System $73.00
AV-30 Straight Line Gas Valve with Key $61.00
Prices Reflect 1/1/22 Pricing
APK-11
APK-10
APK-15
APK-17
SPK-26
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
    ❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELATIONS                       RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044      Fax: 800-243-8341     raymurray.com   1 9 5
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
Remote Compatible Options & Accessories
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION  LIST PRICE
RR-1A Basic On/Off Receiver/Transmitter Set $109.00
RR-2A Deluxe On/Off Receiver/Transmitter Set $158.00
VR-1A Basic Variable Receiver/Transmitter Set for 15 & 17 Models $133.00
VR-2A Deluxe Variable Receiver/Transmitter for 15 & 17 Models $180.00
WS-1 Wall Switch, Cover and Wiring $63.00
WS-2 Wall Switch, Cover and Wiring $154.00
WS-3 Wall Switch, Cover and Wiring (“15” and “17” Models Only) $77.00
Prices Reflect 1/1/22 Pricing
RR-1A VR-1ARR-2A VR-2A
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
1 9 6     RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044      Fax: 800-243-8341      raymurray.com                    ❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
Vented Burners Only – G45 – ANSI
Features:
G45 Series ANSI Certified T Burner Systems Come w/ Pre-Assembled Control Valve & Regulator,
Custom Grate, Glowing Embers, Sand or Vermiculite, Connector Kit, Log Locators, Burner Clips,
Damper Clamp. Standard and See-Thru. The G45 Series is available for Natural or LP in 16" to 36"
sets.  Remote Systems Include Basic Transmitter and Receiver.
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION  LIST PRICE
Safety Pilot Burners
G45-16/19-AN 16" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot Kit, 40,000 btu  - NG $582.00
G45-18/20-AN 18" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot Kit, 70,000 btu  - NG $591.00
G45-18/20-AP 18" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot Kit, 45,000 btu  - LP $591.00
G45-24-AN 24" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot Kit, 90,000 btu - NG $616.00
G45-24-AP 24" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot Kit, 65,000 btu - LP $616.00
G45-30-AN 30" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot Kit, 95,000 btu - NG $673.00
G45-30-AP 30" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot Kit, 75,000 btu - LP $673.00
Remote Burners
G45-16/19-11AN 16" Vented Burner w/ Standard On/Off Remote, 40,000 btu - NG $958.00
G45-16/19-11AP ❖ 16" Vented Burner w/ Standard On /Off Remote, 30,000 btu - LP $958.00
G45-18/20-11AN 18" Vented Burner w/ Standard On/Off Remote, 70,000 btu - NG $967.00
G45-18/20-11AP  18" Vented Burner w/ Standard On /Off Remote, 45,000 btu - LP $967.00
G45-24-11AN 24" Vented Burner w/ Standard On/Off Remote, 90,000 btu - NG $991.00
G45-24-11AP 24" Vented Burner w/ Standard On/Off Remote, 65,000 btu - LP $991.00
G45-30-11AN 30" Vented Burner w/ Standard On/Off Remote, 95,000 btu - NG $1,048.00
G45-30-11AP 30" Vented Burner w/ Standard On/Off Remote, 75,000 btu - LP $1,048.00
G45-36-11AN* 36" Vented Burner w/ Standard On/Off Remote, 95,000 btu - NG $1,186.00
G45-36-11AP* 36" Vented Burner w/ Standard On/Off Remote, 75,000 btu - LP $1,186.00
Variable Remote Burners (-15)
G45-16/19-15AN 16" Vented Burner w/ Standard On/Off Remote, 40,000 btu - NG $1,019.00
G45-16/19-15AP ❖ 16" Vented Burner w/ Standard On /Off Remote, 30,000 btu - LP $1,019.00
G45-18/20-15AN 18" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 70,000 btu - NG $1,028.00
G45-18/20-15AP 18" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 45,000 btu - LP $1,028.00
G45-24-15AN 24" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 90,000 btu - NG $1,052.00
G45-24-15AP 24" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 65,000 btu - LP $1,052.00
G45-30-15AN 30" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 95,000 btu - NG $1,110.00
G45-30-15AP 30” Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 75,000 btu - LP $1,110.00
G45-36-15AN* 36" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 95,000 btu - NG $1,248.00
G45-36-15AP* 36" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 75,000 btu - LP $1,248.00
* Burner Includes Heavy Duty Grate.
Continued on next page
Prices Reflect 1/1/22 Pricing
G45-24
Must Choose Logs to
Complete Set.
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
    ❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELATIONS                       RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044      Fax: 800-243-8341     raymurray.com   1 9 7
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
Vented Burners Only – G45 – ANSI - Cont.
Features:
G45 Series ANSI Certified T Burner Systems Come w/ Pre-Assembled Control Valve & Regulator,
Custom Grate, Glowing Embers, Sand or Vermiculite, Connector Kit, Log Locators, Burner Clips,
Damper Clamp. Standard and See-Thru. The G45 Series is available for Natural or LP in 16" to 36"
sets.  Remote Systems Include Basic Transmitter and Receiver.
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION  LIST PRICE
Variable Remote Burners (-17)
G45-16/19-17AN 16" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 40,000 btu - NG $879.00
G45-16/19-17AP ❖ 16" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 30,000 btu - LP $879.00
G45-18/20-17AN 18" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 70,000 btu - NG $888.00
G45-18/20-17AP 18" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 45,000 btu - LP $888.00
G45-24-17AN 24" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 90,000 btu - NG $912.00
G45-24-17AP 24" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 65,000 btu - LP $912.00
G45-30-17AN 30" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 95,000 btu - NG $970.00
G45-30-17AP 30" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote , 75,000 btu- LP $970.00
G45-36-17AN* 36" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote, 95,000 btu - NG $1,108.00
G45-36-17AP* 36" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote , 75,000 btu- LP $1,108.00
Electronic Ignition Remote Burners (-02)
G45-16/19-02N 16" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Remote, 40,000 btu - NG $1,153.00
G45-16/19-02P 16" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Remote, 30,000 btu - LP $1,153.00
G45-18/20-02N 18" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Remote, 70,000 btu - NG $1,163.00
G45-18/20-02P 18" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Remote, 45,000 btu - LP $1,163.00
G45-24-02N 24" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Remote, 90,000 btu - NG $1,187.00
G45-24-02P 24" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Remote, 65,000 btu - LP $1,187.00
G45-30-02N 30" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Remote, 95,000 btu - NG $1,246.00
G45-30-02P 30" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Remote, 75,000 btu - LP $1,246.00
G45-36-02N* 36" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Remote, 95,000 btu - NG $1,388.00
G45-36-02P* 36" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Remote, 75,000 btu - LP $1,388.00
* Burner Includes Heavy Duty Grate.
Prices Reflect 1/1/22 Pricing
G45-24
Must Choose Logs to
Complete Set.
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
1 9 8     RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044      Fax: 800-243-8341      raymurray.com                    ❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
Vented Burners Only – G46 – ANSI
Features:
G46 Series ANSI Certified Glowing Ember Burner Systems Come w/ Pre-assembled Control Valve
& Regulator, Custom Grate, Glowing Embers, Sand or Vermiculite, Connector Kit, Log Locators,
Piezo Ignitor, Damper Clamp. The G46 Series is available for Natural or LP in 18", 20" to 30" sets.
Remote Systems Include Basic Transmitter and Receiver.
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION  LIST PRICE
Safety Pilot Burners
G46-18/20N 18" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot Kit, 40,000 btu - NG $611.00
G46-18/20P 18" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot Kit, 40,000 btu - LP $611.00
G46-24N 24" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot Kit, 55,000 btu - NG $642.00
G46-24P 24" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot Kit, 55,000 btu - LP $642.00
G46-30N 30" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot Kit, 65,000 btu - NG $678.00
G46-30P 30" Vented Burner w/ Safety Pilot Kit, 65,000 btu - LP $678.00
Remote Burners
G46-18/20-11N 18" Vented Burner w/ Standard On/Off Remote, 40,000 btu - NG $997.00
G46-18/20-11P 18" Vented Burner w/ Standard On/Off Remote, 40,000 btu - LP $997.00
G46-24-11N 24" Vented Burner w/ Standard On/Off Remote, 55,000 btu - NG $1,029.00
G46-24-11P 24" Vented Burner w/ Standard On/Off Remote, 55,000 btu - LP $1,029.00
G46-30-11N 30" Vented Burner w/ Standard On/Off Remote, 65,000 btu - NG $1,064.00
G46-30-11P 30" Vented Burner w/ Standard On/Off Remote, 65,000 btu - LP $1,064.00
Variable Remote Burners (-15)
G46-18/20-15N 18" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote System, 40,000 btu - NG $1,059.00
G46-18/20-15P 18" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote System, 40,000 btu - LP $1,059.00
G46-24-15N 24" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote System, 55,000 btu - NG $1,091.00
G46-24-15P 24" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote System, 55,000 btu - LP $1,091.00
G46-30-15N 30" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote System, 65,000 btu - NG $1,126.00
G46-30-15P 30" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote System, 65,000 btu - LP $1,126.00
Variable Remote Burners (-17)
G46-18/20-17N 18" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote System, 40,000 btu - NG $916.00
G46-18/20-17P 18" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote System, 40,000 btu - LP $916.00
G46-24-17N 24" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote System, 55,000 btu - NG $947.00
G46-24-17P 24" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote System, 55,000 btu - LP $947.00
G46-30-17N 30" Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote System, 65,000 btu - NG $982.00
G46-30-17P 30"  Vented Burner w/ Variable Remote System, 65,000 btu - LP $982.00
Continued on next page
Prices Reflect 1/1/22 Pricing
G46-24
Must Choose Logs to
Complete Set.
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
    ❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELATIONS                       RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044      Fax: 800-243-8341     raymurray.com   1 9 9
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
Vented Burners Only – G46 – ANSI cont.
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION  LIST PRICE
Electronic Ignition Remote Burners (-02)
G46-18/20-02N 18" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Remote System, 40,000
btu - NG $1,165.00
G46-18/20-02P 18" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Remote System, 40,000
btu - LP $1,165.00
G46-24-02N 24" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Remote System, 55,000
btu - NG $1,197.00
G46-24-02P 24" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Remote System, 55,000
btu - LP $1,197.00
G46-30-02N 30" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Remote System, 65,000
btu - NG $1,232.00
G46-30-02P 30" Vented Burner w/ Electronic Remote System, 65,000
btu - LP $1,232.00
Must Choose Logs to Complete Set.
Vented Logs Only for G4, G45, G46 Series
CHARRED SERIES GAS LOGS -
Compatible w/ G4, G45, G46 and "P" Series Burner Systems.
Burnt Rustic Oak
HCHR-16 16" Burnt Rustic Oak Vented Logs Only $342.00
HCHR-18/20 18/20" Burnt Rustic Oak Vented Logs Only $385.00
HCHR-24 24" Burnt Rustic Oak Vented Logs Only $452.00
HCHR-30 30" Burnt Rustic Oak Vented Logs Only $605.00
Burnt Split Oak
HCHS-18/20 18/20" Burnt Split Oak Vented Logs Only $414.00
HCHS-24 24" Burnt Split Oak Vented Logs Only $478.00
HCHS-30 30" Burnt Split Oak Vented Logs Only $635.00
Charred Rugged Split Oak
CHRRSO-18/20 18/20" Charred Rugged Split Oak Vented Logs Only $441.00
CHRRSO-24 24" Charred Rugged Split Oak Vented Logs Only $502.00
CHRRSO-30 30" Charred Rugged Split Oak Vented Logs Only $650.00
Prices Reflect 1/1/22 Pricing
HCHR
Burnt Rustic Oak
CHRRSO
Charred Rugged
Split Oak
HCHS
Burnt Split Oak
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
2 0 0     RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044      Fax: 800-243-8341      raymurray.com                    ❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
Vented Logs Only for G4, G45, G46 Series - Cont.
CHARRED SERIES GAS LOGS -
Compatible w/ G4, G45, G46 and "P" Series Burner Systems.
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION  LIST PRICE
Charred Cedar
CHCR-18/20 18/20" Charred Cedar Stack Vented Logs Only $475.00
CHCR-24 24" Charred Cedar Stack Vented Logs Only $544.00
CHCR-30 30" Charred Cedar Stack Vented Logs Only $695.00
Charred Red Oak
CHRED-18/20 18/20" Charred Red Oak Vented Logs Only $474.00
CHRED-24 24" Charred Red Oak Vented Logs Only $543.00
CHRED-30 30" Charred Red Oak Vented Logs Only $694.00
Charred Northern
CHN-18/20 18/20" Charred Northern Vented Logs Only $395.00
CHN-24 24" Charred Northern Vented Logs Only $467.00
CHN-30 30" Charred Northern Vented Logs Only $618.00
Charred Oak Stack
CHDS-18/20 18/20" Charred Oak Stack Vented Logs Only $382.00
CHDS-24 24" Charred Oak Stack Vented Logs Only $448.00
CHDS-30 30" Charred Oak Stack Vented Logs Only $563.00
Charred Mountain Birch
CHMBW-18/20 18" Charred Mountain Birch Vented Logs Only $463.00
CHMBW-24 24" Charred Mountain Birch Vented Logs Only $527.00
CHMBW-30 30" Charred Mountain Birch Vented Logs Only $671.00
CHMBW-36* 36" Charred Mountain Birch Vented Logs Only $851.00
CHMBW-42* 42" Charred Mountain Birch Vented Logs Only $1,116.00
Charred Oak - Also Compatible with G31 Burner
CHD-16 16" Charred Oak Vented Logs Only $342.00
CHD-19 19" Charred Oak Vented Logs Only $345.00
CHD-18/20 18/20" Charred Oak Vented Logs Only $385.00
CHD-24 24" Charred Oak Vented Logs Only $452.00
CHD-30 30" Charred Oak Vented Logs Only $605.00
* Recommended to Use GX4 or GX5 Burner Kit with Heavy Duty Grate.
Prices Reflect 1/1/22 Pricing
CHN
Charred Northern
CHCR
Charred Cedar
CHRED
Charred Red Oak
CHMBW Charred
Mountain Birch
CHD
Charred Oak
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
    ❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELATIONS                       RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044      Fax: 800-243-8341     raymurray.com   2 0 1
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
Vented Logs Only for G4, G45, G46 Series - Cont.
CHARRED SERIES GAS LOGS -
Compatible w/ G4, G45, G46 and "P" Series Burner Systems.
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION  LIST PRICE
Charred Split - Also Compatible with G31 Burner
CHS-18/20 18/20" Charred Split Vented Logs Only $414.00
CHS-24 24" Charred Split Vented Logs Only $478.00
CHS-30 30" Charred Split Vented Logs Only $635.00
CHS-36* 36" Charred Split Vented Logs Only $824.00
Charred American Oak - Also Compatible with G31 burner
CHAO-18/20 18/20" Charred American Oak Vented Logs Only $478.00
CHAO-24 24" Charred American Oak Vented Logs Only $545.00
CHAO-30 30" Charred American Oak Vented Logs Only $708.00
Charred Angel Oak - Also Compatible w/G31 Burner
CHNA-18/20 18/20" Charred Angel Oak Vented Logs Only $407.00
CHNA-24 24" Charred Angel Oak Vented Logs Only $467.00
CHNA-30 30" Charred Angel Oak Vented Logs Only $546.00
Charred Angel Split Oak - Also Compatible w/G31 Burner
CHNS-18/20 18/20" Charred Angel Split Oak Vented Logs Only $431.00
CHNS-24 24" Charred Angel Split Oak Vented Logs Only $490.00
CHNS-30 30" Charred Angel Split Oak Vented Logs Only $576.00
Pioneer Oak* - Not Compatible w/G46 Burner
PN-24 24" Pioneer Oak Vented Logs Only $552.00
PN-30 30" Pioneer Oak Vented Logs Only $720.00
PN-36* ❖ 36" Pioneer Oak Vented Logs Only $896.00
Charred Grizzly Oak*
CHGO-24 24" Charred Grizzly Oak Vented Logs Only $552.00
CHGO-30 30" Charred Grizzly Oak Vented Logs Only $772.00
* Recommended to Use GX4 or GX45 Burner Kit with Heavy Duty Grate
Prices Reflect 1/1/22 Pricing
CHAO
Charred American Oak
PN
Pioneer Oak
CHGO
Charred Grizzly Oak
CHS
Charred Split
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
2 0 2     RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044      Fax: 800-243-8341      raymurray.com                    ❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
Vented Logs Only for G4, G45, G46 Series cont.
CHARRED SERIES GAS LOGS -
Compatible w/ G4, G45, G46 and "P" Series Burner Systems. Cont.
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION  LIST PRICE
Charred Majestic Oak* - Not Compatible w/G46 Burner
CHMJ-24 24" Charred Majestic Oak Vented Logs Only $643.00
CHMJ-30 30" Charred Majestic Oak Vented Logs Only $831.00
CHMJ-36* 36" Charred Majestic Oak Vented Logs Only $1,009.00
CHMJ-42* 42" Charred Majestic Oak Vented Logs Only $1,236.00
CHMJ-48* 48" Charred Majestic Oak Vented Logs Only $1,450.00
CHMJ-60* ❖ 60" Charred Majestic Oak Vented Logs Only $1,735.00
Charred Royal English Oak* - Also Compatible w/G31 Burner
CHB-18/20 18" Charred Royal English Oak Vented Logs Only $474.00
CHB-24 24" Charred Royal English Oak Vented Logs Only $567.00
CHB-30 30" Charred Royal English Oak Vented Logs Only $725.00
CHB-36* 36" Charred Royal English Oak Vented Logs Only $924.00
CHB-42* 42" Charred Royal English Oak Vented Logs Only $1,199.00
* Recommended to Use GX4 or GX45 Burner Kit with Heavy Duty Grate
Prices Reflect 1/1/22 Pricing
CHMJ
Charred Majestic Oak
CHB
Charred Royal
English Oak
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
    ❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELATIONS                       RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044      Fax: 800-243-8341     raymurray.com   2 0 3
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
Vented Logs Only for G4, G45, G46 Series cont.
DESIGNER SERIES GAS LOGS -
Compatible w/ G4, G45, G46 and "P" Series Burner Systems.
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION  LIST PRICE
Golden Oak Designer Plus
RDP-12 12" Golden Oak Designer Plus Vented Logs Only $246.00
RDP-16 16" Golden Oak Designer Plus Vented Logs Only $265.00
RDP-18 18" Golden Oak Designer Plus Vented Logs Only $314.00
RDP-19 19" Golden Oak Designer Plus Vented Logs Only $281.00
RDP-20 20" Golden Oak Designer Plus Vented Logs Only $335.00
RDP-24 24" Golden Oak Designer Plus Vented Logs Only $385.00
RDP-30 30" Golden Oak Designer Plus Vented Logs Only $520.00
RDP-36* 36" Golden Oak Designer Plus Vented Logs Only $717.00
RDP-42* 42" Golden Oak Designer Plus Vented Logs Only $899.00
RDP-48* 48" Golden Oak Designer Plus Vented Logs Only $1,090.00
Rustic Oak Designer
HRD-16 16" Rustic Oak Designer Vented Logs Only $265.00
HRD-18 18" Rustic Oak Designer Vented Logs Only $306.00
HRD-24 24" Rustic Oak Designer Vented Logs Only $371.00
HRD-30 30" Rustic Oak Designer Vented Logs Only $492.00
HRD-36* ❖ 36" Rustic Oak Designer Vented Logs Only $717.00
American Oak
AO-18 18" American Oak Vented Logs Only $424.00
AO-24 24" American Oak Vented Logs Only $490.00
AO-30 30" American Oak Vented Logs Only $621.00
Red Oak
RED-18 18" Red Oak Vented Logs Only $420.00
RED-24 24" Red Oak Vented Logs Only $493.00
RED-30 30" Red Oak Vented Logs Only $622.00
*Recommended to use GX4 or or GX45 Burner Kit with Heavy Duty Grate
Prices Reflect 1/1/22 Pricing
AO
American Oak
RDP
Golden Oak Designer Plus
HRD
Rustic Oak Designer
RED
Red Oak
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
2 0 4     RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044      Fax: 800-243-8341      raymurray.com                    ❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
Vented Logs Only for G4, G45, G46 Series cont.
DESIGNER SERIES GAS LOGS -
Compatible w/ G4, G45, G46 and "P" Series Burner Systems.
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION  LIST PRICE
Split Oak
S-18 18" Split Oak Vented Logs Only $335.00
S-20 20" Split Oak Vented Logs Only $355.00
S-24 24" Split Oak Vented Logs Only $391.00
S-30 30" Spit Oak Vented Logs Only $517.00
Split Oak Designer Plus
SDP-18 18" Split Oak Designer Plus Vented Logs Only $378.00
SDP-20 20" Split Oak Designer Plus Vented Logs Only $408.00
SDP-24 24" Split Oak Designer Plus Vented Logs Only $445.00
SDP-30 30" Split Oak Designer Plus Vented Logs Only $577.00
SDP-36* 36" Split Oak Designer Plus Vented Logs Only $760.00
* Recommended to Use GX4 or or GX45 Burner Kit with Heavy Duty Grate
Prices Reflect 1/1/22 Pricing
SDP
Split Oak Designer Plus
S
Split Oak
VG4
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
    ❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELATIONS                       RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044      Fax: 800-243-8341     raymurray.com   2 0 5
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
Vented Logs Only for G4, G45, G46 Series cont.
DESIGNER SERIES GAS LOGS CONT. –
Compatible w/ G4, G45, G46 and "P" Series Burner Systems.
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION  LIST PRICE
Rugged Split Oak
RRSO-18 18" Rugged Split Oak Vented Logs Only $408.00
RRSO-24 24" Rugged Split Oak Vented Logs Only $466.00
RRSO-30 30" Rugged Split Oak Vented Logs Only $570.00
Woodstack
WS-18 18" Woodstack Vented Logs Only $453.00
WS-24 24" Woodstack Vented Logs Only $516.00
WS-30 30" Woodstack Vented Logs Only $656.00
Woodland Oak
WO-18 18" Woodland Oak Vented Logs Only $307.00
WO-24 24" Woodland Oak Vented Logs Only $356.00
WO-30 ❖ 30" Woodland Oak Vented Logs Only $462.00
Mountain Birch
MBW-18 18" Mountain Birch Vented Logs Only $407.00
MBW-24 24" Mountain Birch Vented Logs Only $462.00
MBW-30 30" Mountain Birch Vented Logs Only $559.00
MBW-36* 36" Mountain Birch Vented Logs Only $760.00
MBW-42* 42" Mountain Birch Vented Logs Only $971.00
White Birch
W-18 18" White Birch Vented Logs Only $350.00
W-24 24" White Birch Vented Logs Only $392.00
W-30 30" White Birch Vented Logs Only $480.00
Western Campfyre
WCF-18 18" Western Campfyre Vented Logs Only $435.00
WCF-24 24" Western Campfyre Vented Logs Only $507.00
WCF-30 30" Western Campfyre Vented Logs Only $644.00
Royal English Oak Designer* - Not Compatible w/G46 Burner
BD-18 18" Royal English Oak Vented Logs Only $430.00
BD-24 24" Royal English Oak Vented Logs Only $515.00
BD-30 30" Royal English Oak Vented Logs Only $650.00
BD-36* 36" Royal English Oak Vented Logs Only $817.00
Gnarled Split Oak
GSO-24 24" Gnarled Split Oak Vented Logs Only $620.00
GSO-30 30" Gnarled Split Oak Vented Logs Only $785.00
GSO-36* 36" Gnarled Split Oak Vented Logs Only $974.00
* Recommended to Use GX4 or GX45 Burner Kit with Heavy Duty Grate
Prices Reflect 1/1/22 Pricing
RRSO - Rugged Split Oak
WS - Woodstock
W - White Birch
WCF
Western Campfyre
GSO
Gnarled Split Oak
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
2 0 6     RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044      Fax: 800-243-8341      raymurray.com                    ❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
Vented Logs Only for G4, G45, G46 Series cont.
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION  LIST PRICE
CLASSIC SERIES GAS LOGS
Compatible w/ G4, G45, G46 and "P" Series Burner Systems.
Golden Oak
R-12 12" Golden Oak Vented Logs Only $170.00
R-16 16" Golden Oak Vented Logs Only $182.00
R-18 18" Golden Oak Vented Logs Only $202.00
R-20 20" Golden Oak Vented Logs Only $212.00
R-24 24" Golden Oak Vented Logs Only $225.00
R-30 30" Golden Oak Vented Logs Only $282.00
R-36* ❖ 36" Golden Oak Vented Logs Only $439.00
Rustic Oak
HR-16 16" Rustic Oak Vented Logs Only $182.00
HR-18 18" Rustic Oak Vented Logs Only $202.00
HR-24 24" Rustic Oak Vented Logs Only $225.00
HR-30 30" Rustic Oak Vented Logs Only $282.00
HR-36 36" Rustic Oak Vented Logs Only $439.00
Rugged Oak
RRO-18 18" Rugged Oak Vented Logs Only $253.00
RRO-24 24" Rugged Oak Vented Logs Only $303.00
RRO-30 30" Rugged Oak Vented Logs Only $374.00
Royal English Oak*
B-18 18" Royal English Oak Vented Logs Only $275.00
B-24 24" Royal English Oak Vented Logs Only $340.00
B-30 30" Royal English Oak Vented Logs Only $424.00
B-36* ❖ 36" Royal English Oak Vented Logs Only $544.00
Coastal Driftwood - Not Compatible w/G46 Burners
CDR-18 18" Coastal Driftwood Vented Logs Only $229.00
CDR-24 24" Coastal Driftwood Vented Logs Only $257.00
CDR-30 30" Coastal Driftwood Vented Logs Only $315.00
CDR-36* 36" Coastal Driftwood Vented Logs Only $447.00
* Recommended to Use GX4 or or GX45 Burner Kit with Heavy Duty Grate
Prices Reflect 1/1/22 Pricing
RRO - Rugged Oak
B - Royal English Oak
CDR - Coastal Driftwood
R - Golden Oak
HR-Rustic Oak
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
    ❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELATIONS                       RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044      Fax: 800-243-8341     raymurray.com   2 0 7
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
Accessories for Vented Log Sets
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
Pine Cones, Wood Chips and Acorns
PC-4 4 Designer Pine Cones - Assorted Sizes $48.17
WC-6 6 Wood Chips $57.68
WCH-6 6 Charred Wood Chips $64.67
AC-6 6 Acorns $41.17
River Rocks and Wood Chunks
STN-10 Assorted River Rock Fyre Stones - Set of 10 $126.00
STN-10I Ivory River Rock Fyre Stones - Set of 10 $126.00
STN-10S Slate River Rock Fyre Stones - Set of 10 $126.00
STN-20 Assorted Designer River Rock Fyre Stones - Set of 20 $293.00
WCD-36 ❖ 36 Designer Wood Chunks $280.00
Décor Packs
DP-2 Décor Pack  - Includes 4 Small Size Wood Chips and 3
Small Pine Cones. $64.67
DP-5 ❖ Ember Enchancing Décor Pack - Includes Bryte Coals,
Lava Coals, 2 Pine Cones and 2 Wood Chips $99.00
DP-7 Ember Enchancing Décor Pack - Includes Bryte Coals,
Lava Coals, 2 Pine Cones, 2 Wood Chips and 2 Acorns $106.00
HDK-1 Décor Pack - Includes 2 Acorns, 2 Pine Cones and 4 Wood
Chips $91.67
Decorative Branches and Bonus Logs
BDC-4 Four Charred Branches $110.00
SD-BONUS Special Designer Bonus Logs - 2 in a Box $95.00
SS-BONUS Special Split Logs - 2 in a Box $104.00
SB-BONUS Special Burch Bonus Logs - 2 in a Box $106.00
CHC-01 Charred Series Chunk $30.00
WCRD-1 Wood Chip Ring $41.00
BR-2 9” Oak Branches (2 in a box) $45.00
CHA-1 Charred Accessory Kit 4 pc. $71.00
BR-17 17” Oak Branch $54.00
Continued on next page
Prices Reflect 1/1/22 Pricing
PC-4 - Pine Cones
WCH-6 - Wood Chips
WCRD-1
Wood Chip Ring
BDC-4
Charred Branches
DP-2
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
2 0 8     RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044      Fax: 800-243-8341      raymurray.com                    ❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
Accessories for Vented Log Sets cont.
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
Gas Log Burner Kit Accessories
P-EM-1 Ember Glow, Single Pack 6 oz. $24.00
EM-1S Super Embers (Includes Bryte Coals) 7 oz. $49.00
EM-11 Byrte Coals 2 oz. $30.00
EB-1 Black Ember, Single Pack 6 oz. $31.00
CS-10 Select White Sand - 10 lb. Bag $24.00
LF-15 Vermiculite Granules - 1.5 lb. Bag $29.00
LF-5 Lava-Fyre Granules - 5 lb. Bag $21.00
LF-10 Lava-Fyre Granules - 10 lb. Bag $34.00
LFC-10 Lava-Fyre Coals - 10 lb. Bag $40.00
VS-3 Lava-Fyre Volcanic Stones - 3 lb. Bag (while supplies last) $25.00
VS-12 Assorted Volcanic Stones - 12 lb. Box $59.00
VS-25 Assorted Volcanic Stones - 25 lb. Box $96.00
Additional Accessories
WCBC-1 Charred Birch Decorative Cover $53.00
WCAB-1 Charred Birch Decorative Wood Chunk $53.00
WCDC-1 Wood Chunk Decorative Cover $45.00
PCDC-1 Pine Cone Decorative Cover $49.00
WCEC-1 Valve Cover, Designer $59.00
CHEC-1 Valve Cover, Charred $59.00
LC-1 14” Cast Iron Gas Log Lighter, for NG only $83.00
FF-04-24 24” Cast Iron Fender $73.00
ON / Off Bluetooth Control System
RF-BTSR1-G On/Off Bluetooth Control with Golden Oak Cover $206.00
RF-BTSR1-B On/Off Bluetooth Control with White Birch Cover $211.00
NOTE: CONFIRM BURNER SYSTEM AND  CONTROL VALVE COMPATIBILITY
Prices Reflect 1/1/22 Pricing
WCDC-1
CS-10
LF-15
LF-10
WCBC-1
WCAB-1
Bluetooth Control Bluetooth Control
with Cover
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
    ❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELATIONS                       RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044      Fax: 800-243-8341     raymurray.com   2 0 9
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
Vented Glass Burners
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION  LIST PRICE
G45 Series ANSI Certified Glass Burner System – Vented
G45-GL-18/20AN 18" Vented Glass Burner w/Safety Pilot, 70,000 btu - NG $570.00
G45-GL-18/20 -17N 18" Vented Glass Burner w/ Variable Remote,
70,000 btu - NG $867.00
G45-GL-24-11N 24" Vented Glass Burner w/ On/Off Remote,
90,000 btu - NG $966.00
G45-GL-24-15N 24" Vented Glass Burner w/ Variable Remote,
90,000 btu - NG $1,027.00
G45 Triple T Glass Burner – Vented – No Valve
G45-GL-18N ❖ 18" Vented Glass Burner w/ No Valve, 70,000 btu - NG $267.00
G45-GL-24N 24" Vented Glass Burner w/ No Valve, 90,000 btu - NG $296.00
NOTE:
•  18" BURNER TAKES 10 LBS OF GLASS
• 24" BURNER TAKES 12 1/2 LBS OF GLASS
• 30" BURNER TAKES 15 LBS OF GLASS
Prices Reflect 1/1/22 Pricing
G45 Features:
• Multi Burner Design, Fills the
Fireplace with Flame
• Available in Sizes 16 to 60 Inches
• Available in See Thru Models
• Compatible with All RHP Control
Systems
G45-GL
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
2 1 0     RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044      Fax: 800-243-8341      raymurray.com                    ❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
Glass Media
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
Fyre Glass - 10# Bag
GL-10-B Black Glass 10# Bag $92.00
GL-10-Z Bronze Glass 10# Bag $92.00
GL-10-C Clear Glass 10# Bag $92.00
GL-10-F Azuria Glass 10# Bag $92.00
GL-10-W Star Fyre Glass 10# Bag $92.00
GL-10-N Caribbean Blue Glass 10# Bag $92.00
Reflective Fyre Glass - 10# Bag
GL-10-FR Azuria Reflective Glass 10# Bag $100.00
GL-10-BR Black Reflective Glass 10# Bag $100.00
GL-10-ZR Bronze Reflective Glass 10# Bag $100.00
GL-10-ER Emerald Reflective Glass 10# Bag $100.00
GL-10-HR Gold Reflective Glass 10# Bag $100.00
GL-10-QR Copper Reflective Glass 10# Bag $100.00
GL-10-NR Caribbean Reflective Glass 10# Bag $100.00
GL-10-CR Champagne Reflective Glass 10# Bag $100.00
Reflective Fyre Glass - 10# Jar
GL-10J-BR Black Reflective Glass 10# Jar $107.00
GL-10J-HR Gold Reflective Glass 10# Jar $107.00
GL-10J-QR ❖ Copper Reflective Glass 10# Jar $107.00
GL-10J-ZR ❖ Bronze Reflective Glass 10# Jar $107.00
Reflective Fyre Glass - 40# Bucket
GL-40-BR Black Reflective Glass 40# Bucket $395.00
GL-40-HR Gold Reflective Glass 40# Bucket $395.00
GL-40-QR Copper Reflective Glass 40# Bucket $395.00
GL-40-ZR Bronze Reflective Glass 40# Bucket $395.00
GL-40-CR Champagne Reflective Glass 40# Bucket $395.00
Continued on next page
Prices Reflect 1/1/22 Pricing
Bronze Glass
Gold Reflective
Glass
Emerald Glass
Azuria Reflective
Glass
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
    ❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELATIONS                       RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044      Fax: 800-243-8341     raymurray.com   2 1 1
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
Glass Media cont.
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
Fyre Gems - 10# Bag
GLG-10-B Black Granite Gems 10# Bag (while supplies last) $73.00
GLG-10-T Blue Topaz Gems 10# Bag $77.00
GLG-10-A Deep Amber Gems 10# Bag $77.00
GLG-10-C Glacier Gems 10# Bag $77.00
GLG-10-J Black Pearl Gems 10# Bag $77.00
GLG-10-D Champagne Gems 10# Bag $77.00
GLG-10-S Sapphire Gems 10# Bag $77.00
Diamond Nuggets - 10# Bag
GLD-10-C Clear Nuggets 10# Bag $88.00
GLD-10-BL Black Luster 10# Bag $88.00
GLD-10-DB Deep Black 10# Bag $88.00
River Rock Fyre Stones - Set of 10
STN-10 Assorted  Color River Rock $126.00
STN-10I Ivory Color River Rock $126.00
STN-10S Slate Color River Rock $126.00
STN-10T ❖ Terracotta Color River Rock $126.00
STN-20 Assorted Designer River Rock Fyre Stones $293.00
Prices Reflect 1/1/22 Pricing
Black Granite Gems
Blue Topaz Gems
Clear Nuggets
STN-20STN-10SSTN-10
Gas Logs - Vented
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
2 1 2     RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044      Fax: 800-243-8341      raymurray.com                    ❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.